ﬁ Koten “bpecrt Liutagens” 25 kBt

XapaxkTepucrvka

MoTyxHicTb

Mnowa obirpiey

[aBapwTHI pozmipw

Maca

OB'eM Kamep Z3BaHTXKEHHA

labapuTi TONKM

Pozmip BikKHA 33BaHTaXEHHA

O8'em BOAKM B KOTAI

KK4

PobBounid TMcK

Liametp aumoxomy

MiH. BMCOTa gUMOXO0aY

Liametp natpyokie

ToBWMHA MeTany

3HaueHKWe

25 kBt

250 m?

1150=540= 950 mm

270 kr

133 n

830=400=400 mm

400=380 mm

41

84-90 %

1.5-2 Bap

159 mm

5m

40 Mm

PRI



